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FEE SCHEDULE 
 

 

RECOVERY: 

INVOLUNTARY REPOSSESSION FLAT FEE WITHOUT KEYS…………..  $450  

INVOLUNTARY REPOSSESSION FLAT FEE WITH KEYS……………….. $500 

VOLUNTARY REPOSSESSION……………………………………………….  $300 

FULL CONDITION REPORT AND PHOTOS…………………………………     INCLUDED 

 

MILEAGE/OUT OF AREA:  

OVER 50 MILES FROM LOT LOCATION 

WILL HAVE ADDITIONAL MILEAGE FEE REQUESTED…………………     VARIES 

 

TRANSPORT/DELIVERY………………………………………………………    VARIES 

IMPOUNDS……………………………………………………………………… $300 

 

RESOLUTION FEE (IF DEBOTOR BRINGS CURRENT) …………………… $200 

CLOSE FEE………………………………………………………………………  $100 

KEY FEE……………………….…………………………………………………    BY QUOTE 

FLATBED FEE…………………………………………………………………..  $150 

SKIP TRACING…………………………………………………………………..  $200 

FIELD INVESTIGATION……………………………………………………….  $200 

PHOTOS POSTED TO RDN……………………………………………………. $150  

 

STORAGE FEES:   

10 DAYS FREE STORAGE, $15 PER DAY THEREAFTER.  

IF DEBTOR REDEEMS, NO FREE STORAGE, $20 PER DAY 

 

REDEMPTION FEES: 

ADMIN FEE $100 

*AFTER HOURS/WEEKENDS ADDITIONAL $50 (BY APPOINTMENT ONLY) 

PERSONAL PROPERTY FEE $50 

 

 

 

Storage Lot #1 – 1911 State Road, 80 Cuba City, WI 53807 

Fenced in yard, paved, and secured lot.  Call for rates. 608.732.0700 

 

Additional Storage Lot #2 – 706 E. 5TH Street, Wilton, IA 52778 

 


